
STATE OF ILLINOIS 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
 
Proposed general revision of rates, restructuring and 
price unbundling of bundled service rates, and 
revision of other terms and conditions of service. 

: 
: 
: 
: 
: 

 
 
No. 05-0597 

 

NOTICE OF FILING 

TO:  Elizabeth Rolando, Chief Clerk   All Parties on the 
 Illinois Commerce Commission   Attached Service List 
 527 East Capitol Avenue 
 Springfield, Illinois 62706 
 
 
 Please take note that on August 11, 2006, we caused to be filed with the Clerk of the 
Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, Illinois 62701, 
Commonwealth Edison Company’s Motion for Clarification of Order in the above captioned 
regulatory proceeding, a copy of which is attached and hereby served upon you. 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 

By:  
Mark R. Johnson 
Sidley Austin LLP 
One South Dearborn 
Chicago, Illinois  60603 
(312) 853-7000 
mrjohnson@sidley.com

mailto:mrjohnson@sidley.com


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that copies of the above Notice, together with copies of the 
document referred to therein, have been served upon all parties on the attached service list by 
electronic mail, on the 11th day of August 2006.  
 

 
 Mark R. Johnson  
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rbalough@balough.com
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Atty. for Midwest Generation EME, LLC  
Eimer Stahl Klevorn & Solberg LLP  
224 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100  
Chicago, IL 60604 
rbarrett@eimerstahl.com
 

 Richard Bernet 
Exelon Business Services Company  
10 S. Dearborn St., 35th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60603 
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com

Eugene Bernstein 
Exelon Business Services Company  
10 S. Dearborn, 35th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60603 
eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com

 William A Borders  
Atty. for the RES Coalition  
Piper Rudnick  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1800  
Chicago IL 60601-1293  
william.borders@dlapiper.com
 

Darryl Bradford  
Vice President  
PO Box 805379  
Chicago IL 60680-5379  
darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com
 

 Sean R. Brady 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
sbrady@icc.illinois.gov

Jon M. Casadont 
BlueStar Energy Services, Inc.  
363 W. Erie St., Ste. 700  
Chicago, IL 60610 
jcasadont@bluestarenergy.com

 Allen W. Cherry 
Community Action for Fair Utility Practice  
Low Income Utility Advocacy Project  
711 S. River Rd. #703  
Des Plaines, IL 60016 
allen@whistlerlaw.org

Michael Cornicelli  
BOMA/Chicago  
120 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 1400  
Chicago IL 60603  
mcornicelli@bomachi.com

 Janice A. Dale 
Assistant Attorney General  
Public Utilities Bureau  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us
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Steven E. Davis 
Illinois Association of Wastewater Agencies 
The Galesburg Sanitary District  
2700 W. Main  
Galesburg, IL 61401 
sed@gbgsd.org

 Lisa Decker 
Constellation Energy Group, Inc.  
111 Market Place, Ste. 500  
Baltimore, MD 21202 
lisa.decker@constellation.com

Joseph del Moral 
U.S. Energy Savings Corp.  
6345 Dixie Rd., Ste. 200  
Mississauga ON L5T, 2E6 
CANADA 
jdelmoral@energysavings.com

 Glennon P. Dolan 
Administrative Law Judge  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 North LaSalle, Suite C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
gdolan@icc.illinois.gov

David J. Effron 
Berkshire Consulting Services  
386 Main St.  
Ridgefield, CT 06877 
djeffron@aol.com

 Jessica R. Falk 
Paralegal  
Citizens Utility Board  
208 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 1760  
Chicago, IL 60604-1003 
jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org

John Feeley 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov

 David I. Fein 
Senior Counsel  
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.  
550 W. Washington Blvd., Ste. 300  
Chicago, IL 60661 
david.fein@constellation.com

Robert G. Ferlmann 
Vice President  
Energy Supply  
BlueStar Energy Services, Inc.  
5105A N. Glen Park Place  
Peoria, IL 61614 
rferlmann@bluestarenergy.com
 

 Owen M. Field 
Atty. for Constellation Energy Commodities Group, Inc. 
Karegianes & Field, LLC  
208 S. LaSalle, Ste. 688  
Chicago, IL 60604 
omfield@sbcglobal.net

Cynthia A. Fonner 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Foley & Lardner LLP  
321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800  
Chicago, IL 60610 
cfonner@foleylaw.com
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Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
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cfosco@icc.illinois.gov

  

mailto:sed@gbgsd.org
mailto:lisa.decker@constellation.com
mailto:jdelmoral@energysavings.com
mailto:gdolan@icc.illinois.gov
mailto:djeffron@aol.com
mailto:jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org
mailto:jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov
mailto:david.fein@constellation.com
mailto:rferlmann@bluestarenergy.com
mailto:omfield@sbcglobal.net
mailto:cfonner@foleylaw.com
mailto:cfosco@icc.illinois.gov


Betty Gallagher 
Commonwealth Edison Company  
227 W. Monroe, 9th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60606 
betty.gallagher@exeloncorp.com

 Rishi Garg 
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
Public Utilities Bureau  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
rgarg@atg.state.il.us

Patrick N. Giordano 
Atty. for BOMA  
Giordano & Neilan, Ltd.  
360 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1005  
Chicago, IL 60601 
patrickgiordano@dereglaw.com

 Deborah Golden 
Midwest Generation EME, LLC  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3500  
Chicago, IL 60605 
dgolden@mwgen.com

Allan Goldenberg 
Environment & Energy Division  
Cook County State's Attorney's Office  
69 W. Washington, Ste. 3130  
Chicago, IL 60602 
agolden@cookcountygov.com

 Lawrence A. Gollomp 
Assistant General Counsel  
United States Department of Energy  
1000 Independence Ave., SW  
Washington, DC 20585 
lawrence.gollomp@hq.doe.gov

John Gomoll 
Direct Energy Services, LLC  
700 Commerce Dr., 5th Fl.  
Oak Brook, IL 60503 
john.gomoll@na.centrica.com

 Edward R. Gower 
Atty. for Metra  
Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP  
400 S. Ninth St., Ste. 200  
Springfield, IL 62701 
egower@hinshawlaw.com

Michael Guerra 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP  
233 S. Wacker Drive  
Chicago, IL 60606 
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Administrative Law Judge  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
khaloulo@icc.illinois.gov

Paul F. Hanzlik 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Foley & Lardner  
321 N. Clark St., Ste. 2800  
Chicago, IL 60610 
phanzlik@foley.com

 John Hendrickson 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
jwhendri@icc.illinois.gov
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Charles N. Hoffman Jr. 
Castwell Products, Inc.  
7800 N. Austin Ave.  
Skokie, IL 60077 
charlieh@skokie.citation.net

 Barry Huddleston 
Senior Director  
Government & Regulatory Affairs  
Dynegy Inc.  
1000 Louisiana St., Ste. 5800  
Houston, TX 77002 
barry.huddleston@dynegy.com
 

Wendy Ito  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 E. Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
wito@peoplesenergy.net
 

 Mark R Johnson  
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Sidley Austin LLP  
One S. Dearborn St.  
Chicago IL 60603  
mrjohnson@sidley.com
 

Ronald D. Jolly 
Assistant Corporation Counsel  
Dept. of Law  
City of Chicago  
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900  
Chicago, IL 60602-2580 
rjolly@cityofchicago.org
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Assistant Attorney General  
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mkaminski@atg.state.il.us
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Director of Litigation  
Citizens Utility Board  
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Chicago, IL 60604 
robertkelter@citizensutilityboard.org

Leslie Koczur 
Manager - Regulatory  
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, IL 60605 
leslie.koczur@exeloncorp.com

 Joseph L. Lakshmanan 
Managing Director-Regulatory Affairs  
Regulatory & Legal Affairs  
Dynegy  
2828 N. Monroe St.  
Decatur, IL 62526 
joseph.l.lakshmanan@dynegy.com
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Paralegal  
Midwest Generation EME, LLC  
Eimer Stahl Klevorn & Solberg LLP  
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100  
Chicago, IL 60604 
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Midwest Generation EME, LLC  
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